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The MetaBrainz Foundation
Profit and Loss Standard

Income

4010 — Income - Donations - PayPal
4040 — Income - Licenses - Live D...
4080 — Income - Affiliate - Amazon
4110 — Income - Affiliate - Tagger

Total Income

Expense

5020 — Expense - Bank - PayPal
5050 — Expense - Rent - Higuera ...

March 2010

5090 — Expense - Internet

5110 — Expense - Development
5150 — Expense - Hosting - DWNI
5250 — Expense - Payroll Taxes

5260 — Expense - Advertising

Total Expense

Net Income

Mar '10

522.97
731.50
76.37

1,546.42

2,877.26

86.68
238.00
45.54
9,195.71
1,425.00
2,308.58
59.93

13,359.44
-10,482.18
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